VarioSelect®/ VarioSelect®  ll
Features and benefits
n Multijet 2 and 4 way nozzle body for precision
farming applications
n  VII is a new and more compact design, using proven
PSV valve technology
n  Original VarioSelect 4 is a modular design
n  Quick on/off reaction times using air pressure with

Y Y
Others on request
Ordering example:
V2, 1/2” with Y pneumatic connection   065.284.56.21.Y0.0
V4, 3/4” with 90° pneumatic connection 065.286.MN.27.A0.0
Order number
Order number 065.286.T.N 065.286.T.D
065.286.M.N 065.286.M.D
3.9''
3.66''3.7''
5.83''